OFFICIAL NOTICE #14-2019
Tree Removal & Stump Treatment at Lincoln Park

Receive bids: Wednesday, August 21, 2019 at 1:00 P.M. CST

Area DESCRIPTION
1 Tree Removal & Stump Treatment at Lincoln Park
2 Tree Removal & Stump Treatment at Lincoln Park
3 Tree Removal & Stump Treatment at Lincoln Park

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL.:

Trees R Us Inc
Wauconda, IL

TOTAL COST
$ 19,327.00
$ 3,750.00
$ 5,250.00

$ 28,327.00

Landscape Management
Grayslake, IL

TOTAL COST

W

139,400.00
9,160.00
4,580.00

v n

$ 153,140.00

Balanced Environments
Old Mill Creek, IL

TOTAL COST
$ 165,800.00
$ 10,560.00
$ 7,040.00

$ 183,400.00




