OFFICIAL NOTICE #14-2019 Tree Removal & Stump Treatment at Lincoln Park

Receive bids: Wednesday, August 21, 2019 at 1:00 P.M. CST

======		Trees R Us Inc Wauconda, IL			Balanced Environments Old Mill Creek, IL
Area	DESCRIPTION	то	TAL COST	TOTAL COST	TOTAL COST
1	Tree Removal & Stump Treatment at Lincoln Park	\$	19,327.00	\$ 139,400.00	\$ 165,800.00
2	Tree Removal & Stump Treatment at Lincoln Park	\$	3,750.00	\$ 9,160.00	\$ 10,560.00
3	Tree Removal & Stump Treatment at Lincoln Park	\$	5,250.00	\$ 4,580.00	\$ 7,040.00
	TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL:	\$	28,327.00	\$ 153,140.00	\$ 183,400.00